HYDROGEN GENERATORS
Purity up to 99.99996% – tailored for your
high-precision needs
HYDROGEN
Your advantages
Dürr Technik GmbH & Co. KG
Pleidelsheimer Straße 30
74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen

Maximum
pressure
(bar)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Protection
class
(IP)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
L x W x H
(mm)
H2-100 100 > 99.9996 -23 46 0.075 11 115/230 50/60 IP 2X 13,0 230 x 370 x 507
H2-300 300 > 99.9996 -23 46 0.180 11 115/230 50/60 IP 2X 14,0 230 x 370 x 507
H2-500 500 > 99.9996 -23 46 0.190 11 115/230 50/60 IP 2X 15,0 230 x 370 x 507
H2-100D 100 > 99.99996 -73 46 0.100 11 115/230 50/60 IP 2X 14,0 230 x 370 x 507
H2-300D 300 > 99.99996 -73 46 0.200 11 115/230 50/60 IP 2X 15,0 230 x 370 x 507
H2-500D 500 > 99.99996 -73 46 0.220 11 115/230 50/60 IP 2X 16,0 230 x 370 x 507
H2-1000D 1000 > 99.99996 -73 46 0.400 11 115/230 50/60 IP 2X 17,0 230 x 370 x 507